Maharishi Vidya Mandir Sr. Sec., School,
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Hisar
e Academic Calendar
2 August January
Date Days Events Date Days Events Date Days Events i
01.04.2021 Thursday Welcome in the Class 21.08.2021 | Saturday | Raksha Bandhan Celebration ( | 1to 10 Jan Teachers
1-V) Workshop
: Out Of Waste Material (VI-1X)
05.04.2021 Monday English Calligraphy(ll1-V) 28.08.2021 Saturday Janmastmi Celebration
13.04.2021 Monday Navratri Celebration (I-VIII) Soft Board Competition (VI to 17 To 21 Pre — Board |l
1X)
English Recitation (/1I-V)
Maths Quiz (X-XII)
22 .04.2021 Thursday Baisakhi Celebration (I-VIII) September
i z o=
24.04.2021 Saturday Complete the picture & calour it (I-V) 13.08.2021 Half Yearly 22.012022 Figure Mailing
Using Maths
May October 22.01.2022 Grammar Quiz
08.05.2021 Saturday Mother's Day + Poster Making (VI-1X) 09.10.2021 Saturday Clay Modeling
Show and Tell (IlI-V)
English Skit (VI-IX)
10.05.2021 Monday UNIT TEST —1 (1 = XII) 14.10.2021 Thursday Ramayana +Doha Recitation ' \
: (I11-V) .' \.} :
22.05.2021 Saturday Spelling Bee (I1-1X) 23.10.2021 | Saturday News Paper Reading ‘P W)
. Competition in
Story Telling Maharishi Vidya Mandir
25.05.2021 Local Tour 27.10.2021 | Wednesday All Sub. Exhibition Gama:izs (Hisar)
Tune 30.10.2021 | Saturday Diwali Celebration, Card Adliliation No.: 530574
Making, Diya Decoration
21.06.2021 Manday Yoga Day Celebration November
25.06.2021 Teachers Workshop 08.11.2021 Monday Unit Test IlI
To
27.06.2021
July 20.11.2021 Saturday Athletic Events (111-X)
03.07.2021 Saturday House distribution of students 30.11.2021 Tuesday Hindi Speech Completion+
(House meeting) Haryana Day Celebration
17.07.2021 Saturday Creat Family Tree (I-V)
Create a Collage (VI-VII) December
Theme Based Drawing completion {VIlI-1X)
30.07.2021 Friday Hindi Debate (I-V) 06.12.2021 Monday Pre Board Exam
English Debate (VI-1X) (X & XII)
August 22.12,2021 | Wednesday Quiz (X & XIl ) +Sports Meet
01.08.2021 Unit Test — i 24,12.2021 Friday Christmas Celebration
14.08.2021 Inter House Patriotic Group Song (I-XI1)
Know About your Country
Independence Celebration + Space Hopping




